Researcher in charge of each division

Dr. Kosei Yamauchi

Prof. Toshinori Matsushima

- - 600

Prof. Motonori Watanabe

Prof. Atsushi Takagaki

4165

6711

6746

6748

kyamauchi@chem.kyushu—univ.jp

atakagak@cstf.kyushu-u.ac.jp

tmatusim@i2cner.kyushu—u.ac.jp

mwata@i2cner.kyushu-u.ac.jp

Prof. Motonori Watanabe

6748

mwata@i2cner.kyushu—u.ac jp

Prof. Masanobu Kubota

Prof. Masanobu Kubota

Dr. Hiroyoshi Tanaka

6720

6720

Dr. Hiroyoshi Tanaka

3075

3075

kubota.masanobu.304@m.kyushu—u.ac.jp

kubota.masanobu.304@m.kyushu—u.ac.jp

tanaka.hiroyoshi.315@m.kyushu—u.ac.jp

tanaka.hiroyoshi.315@m.kyushu-u.ac.jp

(Dr. Hiroyoshi Tanaka)

(Dr. Hiroyoshi Tanaka)

(Prof. Masanobu Kubota)

(Prof. Masanobu Kubota)

3075

3075

6720

6720

tanaka.hiroyoshi.315@m.kyushu-u.ac.jp

tanaka.hiroyoshi.315@m.kyushu-u.ac.jp

kubota.masanobu.304@m.kyushu—u.ac.jp

kubota.masanobu.304@m.kyushu—u.ac.jp

Dr. George Harrington

Dr. Leonard Kwati

Prof. Masamichi Nishihara

Prof. Masamichi Nishihara

6736 6706 6811 6811
harrington.frederick.george.302@m.kyushu—u.acjjkwati@i2cner.kyushu-u.ac.jp nishihara.masamichi.064@m.kyushu-u.ac.jp nishihara.masamichi.064@m.kyushu-u.ac.jp
Dr. Sivasankaran Harish Dr. Biao Shen Dr. Sivasankaran Harish Prof. Bidyut Baran Saha

6730 3905 6730 6722

harish@i2cner.kyushu-u.ac,jp

shen.biao.604@m.kyushu—u.ac jp

harish@i2cner.kyushu-u.ac,jp

saha.baran.bidyut.213@m.kyushu—u.ac jp

Dr. Sivasankaran Harish

6730

harish@i2cner.kyushu—u.ac.jp

Dr. Takashi Fukushima

Dr. Sho Kitano

Dr. Takeshi Yatabe

Dr. Takuo Minato

6873

6873

2824

2824

fukushima@i2cner.kyushu-u.ac jp

skitano@i2cner.kyushu—u.acjp

yatabe@mail.cstm.kyushu-u.ac.jp

minato.takuo.219@m. kyushu-u.ac.jp

Prof. lkuo Taniguchi

Prof. Shigenori Fujikawa

Prof. Shigenori Fujikawa

Prof. lkuo Taniguchi

6712

6872

6872

6712

ikuot@i2cner.kyushu-u.ac.jp

fujikawa.shigenori.137@m.kyushu-u.ac.jp

Dr. Tatsunori Ikeda

fujikawa.shigenori.137@m.kyushu-u.ac jp

ikuot@i2cner.kyushu—u.ac.jp

Dr. Tatsunori Ikeda

Dr. Tatsunori Ikeda

Dr. Tatsunori Ikeda

6723

6723

6723

6723

ikeda@i2cner.kyushu—u.ac.jp

ikeda@i2cner.kyushu—u.ac.jp

ikeda@i2cner.kyushu—u.ac.jp

ikeda@i2cner.kyushu-u.ac.jp




